504363747 05/12/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

sion v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT4410439

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JUN YI	03/10/2017
HONGJUN YAN	03/10/2017
FANGYI CAI	03/10/2017
XUMING DU	03/10/2017
MINGHUI DU	03/10/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DONGGUAN SOUTHSTAR ELECTRONICS LIMITED
Street Address:	NO 3, CHENGTIAN ROAD, MINTIAN VILLAGE, SHATIAN TOWN
City:	DONGGUAN CITY, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	523000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29603753

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (905)812-9381

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 905-812-9381

Email: macauip@macau.ctm.net

Correspondent Name: LEONG C. LEI Address Line 1: PMB # 1008

Address Line 2: 1839 YGNACIO VALLEY ROAD

Address Line 4: WALNUT CREEK, CALIFORNIA 94598

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CFPA9072-22180
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LEONG C. LEI
SIGNATURE:	/Leong C. Lei/
DATE SIGNED:	05/11/2017
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

PATENT REEL: 042348 FRAME: 0502

Total Attachments: 2

source=CombDecAssign#page1.tif source=CombDecAssign#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 042348 FRAME: 0503

Combined Declaration and Assignment for Patent Application

Title of the Invention	HUMIDITY DETECTOR FOR DIAPER		
As a below named inventor, I	hereby declare that:		
This declaration is directed to	:		
U.S. A	ttached application, or Application Number or PCT International Application Number		
The above-identified application	ion was made or authorized to be made by me.		
I believe I am the original inv	entor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.		
	y willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by tore than five (5) years, or both.		
	ASSIGNMENT		
This assignment agreen	ent is applicable to an invention entitled (Invention Title)		
HUMIDITY DETECTO	OR FOR DIAPER		
(check one) a patent appl assignment.	referred to in this agreement are: ication for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this application Serial No		
U.S. patent	application Serial No, filed No, issued also include all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions of the patents and patent		
The PATENT RIGHTS applications identified above.	also include all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions of the patents and patent		
••	assigned under this agreement are:		
(check one) XU.S. patent r	ights only,		
worldwide	patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing		
	U.S. patent application identified above.		
(check one) Inventor(s)	erred to in this agreement is (or are):		
Present Own	ner		
(Full name of sole or first ASS			
	Road, Mintian Village, Shatian Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong 523000, China		
(F.1)			
	SIGNOR, if any) Hongiun Yan		
(asioss) 1703, Chenguan I	Road, Mintian Village, Shatian Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong 523000, China		
(Full name of third joint ASSI	GNOR, if any) Fangyi Cai		
	Road, Mintian Village, Shatian Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong 523000, China		
Full name of family 1.1.4.4.00	(M)OD 12		
Full name of fourth joint ASSI (Address) No. 3. Chengtian F			
	Road, Mintian Village, Shatian Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong 523000, China		

Full name of fifth join	nt ASSIGNOR, if any) Min	ghui Du	
			ity, Guangdong 523000, China

	red to in this agreement is:		
	Dongguan Southstar Electro		
(Address of assignee)		<u>ntian Village, Shatian Town, D</u>	Oongguan City, Guangdong 523000,
The ACCIONIC	<u>China</u>		
The ASSIGNED			
(check one)			
₩ A.C	artnership. orporation of	01 °	
Мис	Diporation of	China	
The ASSIGNOR	(S) in consideration of \$1.00	(state or country)	
receipt of which is a	cknowledged bevered do	beach sector the following	other good and valuable consideration
assigns:	exhowicuged, have and do	nereby assign the following	to the ASSIGNEE; its successors and
-	lusive right to the invention;		
	title and interest in and to the	DATENT DIGUTE, and	
		based on any earlier foreign a	maliantiana Caratia turrat
As to all ILS	natent annications assigned	under this agreement the A	pplications for this invention. SSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and
request(s) the Commi	ssioner of Patents and Trader	marks to issue all Latters Detail	ssignor(s) hereby authorize(s) and it to the ASSIGNEE as the assignee of
the entire right, title a	nd interest for the sole use on	id enjoyment of said ACCICAL	it to the ASSIGNEE as the assignee of EE, its successors and assigns.
Further, the AS	SIGNOR(S) agree(s) to com	nunicate to said ASSIGNEE	ce, its successors and assigns. or its representatives, any facts known
to the ASSIGNOR(S)	respecting said invention an	numeate to said Assigner,	ings, sign all lawful papers, execute all
divisional, continuation	n. substitute, renewal, reeva	mination and reissue applicati	ings, sign an nawful papers, execute all ions, execute all necessary assignment
papers to cause any a	and all Letter Patent to be is	sued to said ASSIGNEE ma	ke all rightful oaths and generally do
everything necessary	or desirable to aid said AS	SIGNEE its successors and	assigns, to obtain and enforce proper
protection for said inv	ention.	ordination, its successors and	assigns, to obtain and enforce proper
		(Reg. No. 50402) to insert	or complete any information in this
document needed to e	fect its recordal in the U.S. P	atent and Trademark Office	or complete any information in this
Ω	\bigcirc 1		
- Jun	W		<i>>017</i> . 3. 10
Jun Yi	(Signature of sole or fi	rst ASSIGNOR)) (Date)
1 hou 0 d + 14 V = 11		•	(5.00)
Hard Im Im			2011.3.10
Hongjun Yan	(Signature of second jo	oint ASSIGNOR)	(Date)
Fangyi Cai			2017. 3.10
Fangyi Cai	(Signature of third join	(ASSIGNOR)	(Date)
Xuming	DW		מו ב דומה
Xuming Du	(Signature of fourth join	nt ASSIGNOR)	(Date)
Mingh	ni Du		7007 2-10
Minghui Du	(Signature of fifth joint	ASSIGNOR)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 042348 FRAME: 0505

(Date)

RECORDED: 05/12/2017